Datablad

Produktnamn
E-nummer
Produkttyp
GTIN

ETIM-klass

Saxpinne Passar klapp 24, xx mm
0626897

1049.04/1

7332811003349

EC003020

Material: Rostfritt stal.

Standard: IEC 372-2(SV 1733).

Matt
Langd

Bredd

Vikt

Klapp- standard (mm)
a (mm)
b (mm)
e (mm)
f (mm)

Vikt (kg/100 st)

90 mm
20 mm

439

24
20

100
87
40

4,8
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